
CCHS Project Budget Report January 31, 2026

Original BG 
Budget

Revised BG-1 
11/20/25 Encumbrances

Project to Date 
Actuals 1/31/26

Available 
Balance

Change Orders 
1/31/26

Architect 5,320,436.60 5,770,436.60 5,839,081.43 (68,644.83)
Construction Manager 2,312,948.00 2,712,948.00 1,938,320.37 774,627.63
Other Prof Services 625,561.80 625,561.80 448,843.30 176,718.50
Water/Sewage 0.00 337,470.00 337,469.16 0.84
Construction Services 106,408,732.04 115,408,732.04 1,249,204.28 91,940,114.17 22,219,413.59
Property Insurance 320,000.00 507,670.00 530,022.57 (22,352.57)
Printing/Binding 60,000.00 67,980.00 67,978.48 1.52
Supplies-Tech Devices 0.00 33,600.00 33,600.00 0.00
Furniture & Fixtures 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00 48,065.00 2,451,935.00
Tech-Related Hardware 3,100,000.00 3,100,000.00 1,121,224.25 749,032.18 1,229,743.57
Other Equipment 3,500,000.00 3,500,000.00 1,634,518.82 685,178.10 1,180,303.08
Dues & Fees 69,210.00 69,710.00 69,710.00 0.00
Bond Costs 322,407.44 322,219.20 322,219.20 0.00
Premium Bonds 711,334.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 Contingency 
Contingency 6,320,436.60 6,116,686.37 0.00 0.00 6,116,686.37 2,354,595.66 3,762,090.72
Total Expenses 131,571,066.81 141,073,014.01 4,004,947.35 103,009,633.96 34,058,432.70

Interest on Bonds 4,434,773.36 7,643,772.49 8,084,858.00 (441,085.51)
State Revenue 10,000,000.00 17,000,000.00 17,000,000.00 0.00
Bond Proceeds 80,560,000.00 80,560,000.00 80,560,000.00 0.00
Premium Bonds 968,599.41 261,547.48 261,547.48 0.00
Fund Transfer 35,607,694.04 35,607,694.04 35,607,694.04 0.00

131,571,066.81 141,073,014.01 141,514,099.52 (441,085.51)

Fund Transfers Includes:
Capital Outlay 1,961,184.16
FSPK Buidling Fund 2,964,417.37
Residual Construction Funds 619,199.71
Food Service Funds 1,500,000.00
Ft Campbell Partnership Funds 3,000,000.00
ARP ESSER III 25,562,892.80

35,607,694.04


